
Last updated June 28th For detailed processes and explanation of these allocations, please refer to tinyurl.com/chirpInformation

Occupy Pomona's funds live within the bank account of the Associated Students of Pomona College, a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.
ASPC's professional staff accountant manages the fund to consider the tax and legal implications of the fund.

ALL DONATIONS HAVE BEEN ALLOCATED.

Semester Expenses Grant Requests

Number of requestsMonths (if applicable)Average per month (if applicable) Total allocated Submitted Approved Granted Pending Withdrawn

Medical 10 $3,150.38 Spring 2020 133 93 93 0 2

Groceries 34 24.00 $196 $4,905.77 Summer 93 93 92 0 1

Household supplies 14 $1,148.50 Total 226 186 185 1 3

Transportation and Moving 21 $2,442.00

Rent 38 42.55 784.05 $34,493.00 Unique Students who have been approved for funding 128

Utilities 12 $2,210.00 Students can apply for multiple requests. 1 in 13 degree-seeking Pomona student. 

Miscellaneous 7 $4,766.22

Communal Supplies for Students on Campus (PPE, Supplies) $420.22

Donor-specified, autonomous fund $4,168.37

GoFundMe Fees* $2,956.01

Total *Fees are calculated at the time of GFM being $93,366 $60,660.47

Summer Stipend Expenses (1st Wave)***

Regular grants (before 5/20)Late grants (after 5/30)Percentage of studentsDollar amount per person Total allocated

Tier 1 13 1 15.22% $250 $3,500.00

Tier 2 19 0 20.65% $410 $7,790

Tier 3 25 1 28.26% $670 $17,420

Tier 4 18 4 23.91% $1,100 $24,200.00

Tier 5 8 3 11.96% $1,850 $20,350.00

GoFundMe Fees* *Fees are calculated according to current GFM amount $1,559.53

Number of donors (needed to calculate transaction fees) 1100

Total $83.00 9 100.00% $74,819.53

Summer Stipend Expenses (2nd Wave) ***

Number of grantsPercentage of studentsDollar amount per person Total allocated

Tier 1 13 15.66% $200 $2,600.00

Tier 2 15 18.07% $280 $4,200

Tier 3 24 28.92% $380 $9,120.00

Tier 4 20 24.10% $540 $10,800

Tier 5 11 13.25% $760 $8,360

Total 83 100.00% $35,080

Donations

Venmo (By Phase)GoFundMe (Aggregate)GoFundMe (By Phase)Total Raised per Phase

By May 13th (Semester expenses) $16,706.37 $93,366.00 $93,366.00 $110,072.37

By May 20th (Summer first round by May 20th)$2,383.00 $103,595.00 $10,229.00 $12,612.00

Latest $6,084.35 $144,329.00 $40,734.00 $46,818.35

Total Donations $25,173.72 $144,329.00 $144,329.00 $169,502.72

Total expenses -$170,560.00

Remaining -$1,057.28

http://www.tinyurl.com/chirpInformation

